Pos.

Foursome

1 Samuelsen, Neil + Huffman, Bob + McGarry, Rick + Zale, Tom

2 Magary, Douglas + Pearson, Bill + Eisenberger, Paul + Tanowitz, Alan

3 Nye, George + Nichols, David + White, Jim + Frnka, Harry

4 Weber, Dan + Wright, Linus + Wilson, Jerry + Tucker, Paul

5 Gage, Dudley + Stone, Zeb + Camp, John + Ghost, 2

6 Vance, Don + Lloyd, Steve + Burgess, Corbin + Denton, John

7 Dempsey, Mike + Dees, Max + Ghost, 1 + Burns, Robert

8 Walker, Larry + McCollum, Allen + Burke, Stoney + Wells, Jeff

9 Jones, Robert + Parrish, Eugene + Buchanan, Paul + Curto, Chris
10 Barnett, Mike + Sanders, Jeff + Muldoon, Richard + Kraus, Brent
11 Trickel, John + Reed, Peter + Procsal, Bob + Chalk, Mike
12 Linscott, Dan + Fields, Michael + Ferron, Bill + Wachtler, Kurt

empty field

Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course

To Par Net
-14
-14
-12
-12
-11
-11
-11

-9
-8
-8
-7
-6

Total Net

58
58
60
60
61
61
61
63
64
64
65
66



HOLE

FLIGHT 3

1 N/A
2 Eisenberg
3 Muldoon

4 McCollum

Nye
Wachtler
Buchanon

N/A

13
Kraus

Lloyd
Burke

McCollum

15
Weber

Tanowitz
R, McGary

Pearson



	low net (best ball) four...
	CTP

